Central Office

Fournier Community center
Fournier Garage

Satellite Office

St Albert Community Center
Stisidore Arena

St Isidore Sport bar
St-Isidore Library

Limoges Garage

Jan/2018 - Dec/2018

The Nation Municipality

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Community centres

Parking garages

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Community centres

Indoor sports arenas

Community centres

Public libraries

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers

958 Route 500 W
3210 County Rd 9
3248 County Rd 9
3248 County Rd 9
201 Principale St

20 Rue de I'Arena
20 Rue de I'Arena
25 Rue de I'Arena

Casselman  KOA 1MO

Fournier
Fournier
Fournier
St-Albert
St-Isidore
St-Isidore
St-Isidore

KOB 1GO
KOB 1GO
KOB 1GO
KOA 3C0
KOC 2B0
KOC 2B0
KOC 2B0
KOA 2M0

5,270.00 Square feet
3,014.50 Square feet
540.00 Square feet
435.00 Square feet
1,622.50 Square feet
29,698.22 Square feet
10,984.28 Square feet
1,998.80 Square feet
Square feet

24
45
35
24
56
48
27
40

0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

71,025 kWh
12,355 kWh
3,937 kWh
13,780 kWh
91,122 kWh
454,095 kWh
128,078 kWh
70,753 kWh
14,148 kWh

23,759 Cubic Meter

12,522 Cubic Meter

6,874 Litre
6,632 Litre
2,652,760 Litre

50,275 Litre
14,180 Litre

5,680 Litre



